239 Day Employees
Program Calendar

2017
July (19 August (23) September (20)

s M T W TH F S S M T WTH F S S M T W TH F S
1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
2 3 BH 3 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 1213 H 35 6 7 8 9
9 10 11 12 13 14 15013 14 15 16 17 18 19|10 11 12 13 14 16
16 17 18 19 20 21 22{20 21 22 23 24 25 26|17 18 19 20 21 22 23
23 24 25 26 27 28 29127 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 31

October (21) November (19) December (16)
S M T W TH F ) S M T WTH F s S M T W TH F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2
8 H 10 1 12 13 141 5 6 7 8 9 H 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21|12 13 14 15 16 17 18|10 11 12 13 14 15 1e
22 23 24 25 26 27 28119 20 21 22 H 24 25|17 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 H 26 27 28 29 30
31
2018
January (20 February (19) . March (20)
S M T W TH F S S M T WTH F S S M T W TH F S
H 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 I 2 3
7 8 9 10 11 12 13] 4 5 6 7 8 9 10| 4 5 6 7 8 S 10
14 H 16 17 18 19 20|11 12 13 14 15 16 17})11 12 13 i4 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27|18 H 20 21 22 23 24)})18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
April (19) May (22) June (21)

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F s
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14| 6 7 8 9 10 11 121 3 4 5 6 7 3 9
15 16 17 18 19 20 210113 14 15 16 17 18 19]110 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28120 21 22 23 24 25 26|17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 27 H 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 36

H

=HOLIDAY—-PROGRAM CLOSED
=STAFF INSERVICE-ENROLLEES NOT IN ATTENDANCE

=PROGRAM CLOSED

239 STAFF DAYS

13 HOLIDAYS

Board Approved: 2/16/2017
Amended:




Independence Day

Labor Day

Staff Inservice Day
Columbus Day
Veteran's Day

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Holiday

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day
President's Day

Spring Break

Memorial Day

Guernsey County Board of DD
239 Day Employees

Monday July 3, 2017 -
Tuesday July 4, 2017

Monday, September 4, 2017

Friday, September 15, 2017

Monday, October 9, 2017

Observed Friday, November 10, 2017

Thursday, November 23, 2017
Friday, November 24, 2017

Monday December 25, 2017 -
Friday December 29, 2017

Monday, January 1, 2018 -
Tuesday, January 2, 2018

Monday, January 15, 2018
Monday, February 19, 2018

Thursday, March 29, 2018 -
Tuesday, April 3, 2018

Monday, May 28, 2018

This calendar is subject to change



